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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:43.10NORTHVILLE

1) TUINMAN, SOPHIA J 14 2) SZARA, ERIN S 18

3) MACADDINO, KELSEY M 17 4) WESTPHAL, LAURA L 17

26.89 55.23 1:20.41 1:43.10

2 1:43.27SKYLINE

1) CHUNG, CASEY A 14 2) MOSHER, GEORGIA G 16

3) CLEASON, EMMA C 18 4) MCADAMS, MADDIE

26.01 54.67 1:18.94 1:43.27

3 1:45.08MERCY

1) MINNICH, KATIE 16 2) LOBBIA, ALLIE T 17

3) SKELLETT, ALAINA M 17 4) DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I 15

25.83 56.24 1:21.37 1:45.08

4 1:45.34ROCKFORD

1) WOLFER, KALLEN A 17 2) MCDOWELL, SYDNEY L 17

3) KRAUS, MORGAN A 15 4) SNYMAN, MEEGAN 17

28.05 56.72 1:21.65 1:45.34

5 1:45.48SALINE

1) MURPHY, MADDY 2) SPEARS, ELIZABETH D 16

3) KLEMPTNER, EMILY N 16 4) GROSS, LISA R 17

26.79 56.18 1:21.34 1:45.48

6 1:46.67WEST OTTAWA

1) WESTENBROEK, KACEY A 15 2) SISSON, CAROLINE M 16

3) GROTELER, HALEY R 17 4) MAAS, JENNA M 16

28.05 56.93 1:22.52 1:46.67

7 1:47.17LAKE ORION

1) QUINN, ZOE E 17 2) KELLER, AMANDA R 17

3) HENNINGS, SARAH M 17 4) ABBASSE, CLAIRE K 15

26.94 58.95 1:24.06 1:47.17

8 1:49.32HUDSONVILLE

1) LUBBERS, ALAINA 2) TUTTLE, CLAIRE M 14

3) FISHER, NATALIE K 14 4) TUTTLE, EMILY

27.70 57.57 1:24.50 1:49.32

B - Final
9 1:47.85LAKELAND

1) HAZEL, EMMA C 16 2) FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N 16

3) CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C 15 4) FAULKNER, RILEY P 16

26.51 57.00 1:23.03 1:47.85

*10 1:48.16GRAND BLANC

1) SIELOFF, LINDSEY E 17 2) QUITOS, AMANDA K 17

3) ROBERTS, MOLLY A 17 4) CURTIS, EMMA M 17

27.99 59.02 1:25.31 1:48.16

*10 1:48.16SOUTH LYON

1) BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B 17 2) COVERT, AVERY

3) SMITH, ANNA K 16 4) BOALS, LINDSAY L 14

27.47 58.25 1:24.26 1:48.16

12 1:48.53BRIGHTON

1) ANDERSON, OLIVIA G 16 2) LIBLER, JULIANNE R 16

3) WITTE, LINDSEY P 14 4) LUBINSKI, MEGAN E 16

28.15 57.78 1:24.73 1:48.53

13 1:49.97HARRISON

1) FEENSTRA, ISABELLA 14 2) XU, GRACE 17

3) INCH, EMMA K 15 4) MUNSON, LIA M 14

28.44 58.80 1:25.46 1:49.97

14 1:50.31BRIDGMAN

1) KILGORE, LAUREN 2) ORLANDO, LILLIE M 16

3) KNOWLTON, MACKENZIE G 154) RUPPART, VANYA

27.83 59.26 1:25.62 1:50.31

15 1:50.85GRANDVILLE

1) WELSCOTT, RACHEL E 16 2) POTYRAJ, ALYSSA M 16

3) VANDEUSEN, KAYLEE G 15 4) GARCIA, JORDAN

28.68 59.89 1:26.18 1:50.85

16 1:51.53BLOOMFIELD HILLS

1) WOODS, SYDNEY 14 2) ROSS, MEGHAN 17

3) RAMONAT, MAGGIE 17 4) GARCIA, GG 18

26.48 59.32 1:25.73 1:51.53

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:44.46SKYLINE

1) CHUNG, CASEY A 14 2) MOSHER, GEORGIA G 16

3) CLEASON, EMMA C 18 4) MCADAMS, MADDIE

26.27 55.31 1:19.84 1:44.46

2 1:44.51NORTHVILLE

1) TUINMAN, SOPHIA J 14 2) SZARA, ERIN S 18

3) MACADDINO, KELSEY M 17 4) WESTPHAL, LAURA L 17

27.06 56.15 1:21.20 1:44.51

3 1:44.73MERCY

1) MINNICH, KATIE 16 2) LOBBIA, ALLIE T 17

3) SKELLETT, ALAINA M 17 4) DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I 15

25.67 55.78 1:20.99 1:44.73

4 1:45.25ROCKFORD

1) WOLFER, KALLEN A 17 2) MCDOWELL, SYDNEY L 17

3) KRAUS, MORGAN A 15 4) SNYMAN, MEEGAN 17

27.97 56.97 1:21.55 1:45.25

5 1:45.81SALINE

1) MURPHY, MADDY 2) SPEARS, ELIZABETH D 16

3) KLEMPTNER, EMILY N 16 4) GROSS, LISA R 17

27.37 56.80 1:22.05 1:45.81

6 1:46.80WEST OTTAWA

1) WESTENBROEK, KACEY A 15 2) SISSON, CAROLINE M 16

3) GROTELER, HALEY R 17 4) MAAS, JENNA M 16

27.96 56.68 1:22.40 1:46.80

7 1:47.35LAKE ORION

1) QUINN, ZOE E 17 2) KELLER, AMANDA R 17

3) HENNINGS, SARAH M 17 4) ABBASSE, CLAIRE K 15

27.44 59.48 1:24.35 1:47.35

8 1:47.57HUDSONVILLE

1) LUBBERS, ALAINA 2) TUTTLE, CLAIRE M 14

3) FISHER, NATALIE K 14 4) DEJONGE, SERENA R 16

27.64 56.25 1:23.01 1:47.57

9 J1:47.57LAKELAND

1) HAZEL, EMMA C 16 2) FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N 16

3) CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C 15 4) FAULKNER, RILEY P 16

26.74 56.90 1:22.84 1:47.57

10 1:47.90SOUTH LYON

1) BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B 17 2) COVERT, AVERY

3) SMITH, ANNA K 16 4) BOALS, LINDSAY L 14

27.05 57.44 1:23.77 1:47.90
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

11 1:48.87BRIGHTON

1) ANDERSON, OLIVIA G 16 2) LIBLER, JULIANNE R 16

3) WITTE, LINDSEY P 14 4) LUBINSKI, MEGAN E 16

28.08 57.74 1:24.83 1:48.87

12 1:49.00GRAND BLANC

1) SIELOFF, LINDSEY E 17 2) QUITOS, AMANDA K 17

3) ROBERTS, MOLLY A 17 4) CURTIS, EMMA M 17

28.39 59.27 1:25.99 1:49.00

13 1:50.35BRIDGMAN

1) KILGORE, LAUREN 2) ORLANDO, LILLIE M 16

3) VELDMAN, RENEE I 16 4) RUPPART, VANYA

27.92 59.13 1:25.93 1:50.35

14 1:50.84BLOOMFIELD HILLS

1) WOODS, SYDNEY 14 2) ROSS, MEGHAN 17

3) RAMONAT, MAGGIE 17 4) GARCIA, GG 18

26.85 59.30 1:25.58 1:50.84

15 1:50.85HARRISON

1) FEENSTRA, ISABELLA 14 2) XU, GRACE 17

3) INCH, EMMA K 15 4) MUNSON, LIA M 14

28.63 59.74 1:26.22 1:50.85

16 1:51.25GRANDVILLE

1) WELSCOTT, RACHEL E 16 2) POTYRAJ, ALYSSA M 16

3) VANDEUSEN, KAYLEE G 15 4) GARCIA, JORDAN

29.16 1:00.19 1:26.56 1:51.25

17 1:52.36CANTON

1) MANS, MEGHAN O 17 2) CARUSO, ELLIE

3) CLARK, JESSICA M 15 4) BALOW, SOPHIA K 15

27.17 59.51 1:26.50 1:52.36

18 1:52.65CREUSE NORTH

1) DUTKIEWICZ, EMMA M 14 2) GURECKI, HANNAH M 14

3) BLISS, EMMA F 16 4) ALLARD, MALLORY J 15

30.25 1:01.14 1:27.52 1:52.65

19 1:52.73GRAND HAVEN

1) COLELLA, KIRBEY 2) CLARK, ALONNA K 14

3) TAYLOR, ANNAH 4) KOVACH, KATALIN

29.22 1:01.76 1:27.81 1:52.73

*20 1:52.82CLARKSTON

1) HUGHES, CAROLINE M 15 2) ALLEN, ASHLEIGH L 16

3) WALKOWIAK, BETSEY L 14 4) ROGOWSKI, KATHRYN M 17

27.52 59.99 1:27.93 1:52.82

*20 1:52.82HOLT

1) HOERNER, MARGARET M 14 2) JACOBS, JESS N 16

3) JONES, AVALON 14 4) PETERSEN, INGRID K 17

29.73 1:00.70 1:27.31 1:52.82

22 1:53.14STONEY CREEK

1) DANIEL, KRISTIN S 15 2) SHORES, EMILY C 14

3) CAPORUSCIO, MARINA 4) KOSCIELSKI, PAIGE A 14

30.26 1:01.22 1:28.69 1:53.14

23 1:53.52TROY

1) MEYER, DREW 2) SCHMIDT, ELLA I 14

3) WELBORN, ANYA E 16 4) GU, KATHLEEN 16

29.75 1:01.95 1:29.15 1:53.52

24 1:54.52DAKOTA

1) MOSSBURG, JILLIAN F 15 2) DEANGELIS, ALEXIS N 17

3) HAPPELL, MAKAYLA A 14 4) JOHNSON, ABIGAIL L 17

30.85 1:01.04 1:28.87 1:54.52

--- DQADAMS

1) GOINS, ADRIENNE E 17 2) HUMPHREY, MACKENZIE P 16

3) LANGENDERFER, CLARE 4) CAMACHO CASTRO, FERNANDA 14

28.21 58.15 1:24.95 DQ

--- DQPIONEER

1) HAWKI, JODI R 17 2) THOMAS, ANNA K 17

3) WU, JESSICA L 17 4) KRZECZKOWSKI, JENNI H 15

29.30 59.19 1:26.01 DQ

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SALINE 151 1:48.34LUTHER, MADISON R

25.22 52.56 1:20.36 1:48.34

NORTHVILLE 172 1:49.06WESTPHAL, LAURA L

25.35 52.82 1:21.22 1:49.06

ROCKFORD 163 1:49.88RAYBURN, PEYTON H

25.61 53.48 1:21.71 1:49.88

MERCY 164 1:51.28GOIT, KENDALL A

26.04 54.27 1:22.88 1:51.28

WEST OTTAWA 165 1:51.51SISSON, CAROLINE M

26.23 54.42 1:22.94 1:51.51

GRAND LEDGE 146 1:52.58MULL, LOLA G

26.47 55.03 1:23.99 1:52.58

MERCY 147 1:52.74GOIT, KYLIE J

26.66 55.04 1:24.21 1:52.74

SOUTH LYON 178 1:54.26DUNNUCK, MELANIE L

26.30 54.43 1:23.94 1:54.26

B - Final
BRIGHTON 169 1:52.48HOUSE, KELLIE M

26.37 54.72 1:23.65 1:52.48

ROCKFORD 1710 1:53.41FREDRICKS, SARA E

26.24 54.68 1:23.98 1:53.41

ADAMS 1711 1:53.64MCGINNIS, GRACE E

26.48 55.22 1:24.55 1:53.64

SKYLINE 1612 1:53.94LOCK, EMILY K

26.34 54.82 1:24.33 1:53.94

BRIGHTON 1513 1:53.95REED, CHLOE V

26.37 55.20 1:24.59 1:53.95

MERCY 1514 1:54.32DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I

26.50 55.23 1:24.70 1:54.32

BRIDGMAN15 1:54.73RUPPART, VANYA

26.58 55.22 1:24.96 1:54.73

WEST OTTAWA 1716 1:55.59GROTELER, HALEY R

26.67 55.66 1:25.62 1:55.59

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SALINE 151 1:49.21LUTHER, MADISON R

25.52 53.17 1:21.11 1:49.21
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ROCKFORD 162 1:50.50RAYBURN, PEYTON H

25.22 53.07 1:21.79 1:50.50

WEST OTTAWA 163 1:50.85SISSON, CAROLINE M

26.02 53.73 1:22.11 1:50.85

NORTHVILLE 174 1:51.09WESTPHAL, LAURA L

25.77 53.62 1:22.53 1:51.09

GRAND LEDGE 145 1:52.29MULL, LOLA G

26.52 54.98 1:23.97 1:52.29

MERCY 166 1:52.35GOIT, KENDALL A

26.20 54.66 1:23.85 1:52.35

MERCY 147 1:52.90GOIT, KYLIE J

26.33 54.97 1:24.08 1:52.90

SOUTH LYON 178 1:53.00DUNNUCK, MELANIE L

26.42 54.69 1:23.81 1:53.00

BRIGHTON 169 1:53.06HOUSE, KELLIE M

26.56 55.09 1:23.97 1:53.06

SKYLINE 1610 1:53.79LOCK, EMILY K

25.64 53.73 1:23.66 1:53.79

BRIDGMAN11 1:53.82RUPPART, VANYA

26.47 55.01 1:24.13 1:53.82

ROCKFORD 1712 1:53.91FREDRICKS, SARA E

26.66 55.69 1:24.94 1:53.91

BRIGHTON 1513 1:53.99REED, CHLOE V

26.01 54.70 1:24.27 1:53.99

WEST OTTAWA 1714 1:54.05GROTELER, HALEY R

26.55 55.33 1:24.81 1:54.05

MERCY 1515 1:54.09DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I

26.42 55.35 1:25.09 1:54.09

ADAMS 1716 1:54.18MCGINNIS, GRACE E

26.81 55.61 1:25.07 1:54.18

MERCY 1417 1:54.83PULICK, CHLOE E

27.15 56.25 1:25.74 1:54.83

SKYLINE 1418 1:54.95HAAK, ALLISON R

26.78 55.84 1:25.66 1:54.95

PIONEER 1519 1:55.10CAPELLI, KATHERINE J

26.91 56.17 1:26.06 1:55.10

ABAY 1720 1:55.27JANIS, BROOKLYNN R

27.09 56.19 1:25.78 1:55.27

ADAMS 1521 1:55.70LOHNER, ELIZABETH H

26.15 55.13 1:25.56 1:55.70

STEVENSON 1522 1:55.83ARAKELIAN, MARIA N

26.82 55.65 1:26.00 1:55.83

ADAMS 1523 1:55.96WAACK, ALEXANDRIA M

26.83 56.36 1:26.57 1:55.96

SALINE 1624 1:56.00KERMATH, SYDNEY J

26.94 56.08 1:25.86 1:56.00

CALEDONIA 1625 1:56.21SCHERING, SID K

26.67 55.71 1:26.00 1:56.21

ZEELAND 1626 1:56.54SCHROTENBOER, JENNA A

26.51 55.22 1:25.35 1:56.54

ADAMS 15*27 1:56.67RENGIFO, VALENTINA

26.76 55.57 1:25.79 1:56.67

LAKELAND 15*27 1:56.67DOYLE, KATHRYN M

27.40 56.69 1:26.88 1:56.67

WEST BLOOMFIELD 1729 1:56.73CHRISTENSEN, TAYLOR R

26.37 55.84 1:26.39 1:56.73

NORTHVILLE 1730 1:57.00ZAYAN, GILLIAN L

26.49 55.26 1:25.59 1:57.00

ROCKFORD 1431 1:57.02GAMM, RACHEL H

26.58 56.65 1:27.29 1:57.02

GRAND LEDGE 1732 1:57.24THOMAS, KATELYNN N

26.86 56.48 1:26.93 1:57.24

NORTHVILLE 1433 1:58.80MANS, LULU P

27.20 57.03 1:27.99 1:58.80

ROCKFORD 1734 1:59.13SCHUCHARDT, LESLIE A

27.03 56.81 1:28.08 1:59.13

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SKYLINE 181 2:00.86CLEASON, EMMA C

25.44 54.73 1:31.35 2:00.86

GRAND HAVEN 142 2:01.64ACKERMAN, KATHRYN E

26.78 56.38 1:32.48 2:01.64

SALINE 163 2:01.78SPEARS, ELIZABETH D

26.71 56.82 1:32.96 2:01.78

ADAMS 174 2:04.29PAPE, NICOLE A

26.35 58.71 1:34.87 2:04.29

ROCKFORD 175 2:04.36MCDOWELL, SYDNEY L

27.21 59.05 1:34.32 2:04.36

MERCY 166 2:05.61MINNICH, KATIE

27.24 57.02 1:34.89 2:05.61

NORTHVILLE 147 2:06.73TUINMAN, SOPHIA J

27.81 59.16 1:37.32 2:06.73

LAKELAND 158 2:08.58CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C

27.87 59.33 1:37.81 2:08.58

B - Final
BRIDGMAN9 2:06.98KILGORE, LAUREN

27.67 59.41 1:36.47 2:06.98

PIONEER 1710 2:07.99THOMAS, ANNA K

27.98 1:00.51 1:38.11 2:07.99

SKYLINE 1411 2:08.48CHUNG, CASEY A

28.44 59.71 1:38.51 2:08.48

ROCKFORD 1412 2:08.84FOLCIK, MASY R

28.22 1:00.28 1:37.50 2:08.84

MERCY 1613 2:09.54LONIEWSKI, MYA J

28.10 59.53 1:38.29 2:09.54

UIKE 1514 2:09.77LICARI, BIANCA M

27.89 1:01.83 1:40.56 2:09.77

ADAMS 1615 2:10.73SANTELLA, ERIN E

28.18 1:00.70 1:40.18 2:10.73

MERCY 1816 2:11.47PUSCAS, SARAH A

27.91 1:00.80 1:41.04 2:11.47
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SKYLINE 181 2:01.91CLEASON, EMMA C

26.00 55.25 1:31.66 2:01.91

GRAND HAVEN 142 2:02.46ACKERMAN, KATHRYN E

27.41 57.36 1:33.46 2:02.46

SALINE 163 2:03.53SPEARS, ELIZABETH D

26.62 57.20 1:33.60 2:03.53

MERCY 164 2:04.88MINNICH, KATIE

27.29 56.48 1:34.38 2:04.88

ROCKFORD 175 2:05.09MCDOWELL, SYDNEY L

27.28 59.50 1:34.75 2:05.09

ADAMS 176 2:05.84PAPE, NICOLE A

27.00 59.92 1:36.20 2:05.84

LAKELAND 157 2:05.89CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C

27.71 58.78 1:36.38 2:05.89

NORTHVILLE 148 2:06.77TUINMAN, SOPHIA J

27.67 58.99 1:37.06 2:06.77

BRIDGMAN9 2:07.22KILGORE, LAUREN

28.04 59.56 1:37.09 2:07.22

PIONEER 1710 2:09.02THOMAS, ANNA K

28.05 1:00.86 1:38.33 2:09.02

MERCY 1611 2:09.37LONIEWSKI, MYA J

28.11 59.47 1:38.00 2:09.37

ROCKFORD 1412 2:09.46FOLCIK, MASY R

28.25 1:00.43 1:37.65 2:09.46

SKYLINE 1413 2:09.49CHUNG, CASEY A

27.42 59.56 1:38.75 2:09.49

UIKE 1514 2:10.14LICARI, BIANCA M

27.68 1:01.33 1:40.57 2:10.14

ADAMS 1615 2:10.28SANTELLA, ERIN E

28.81 1:01.60 1:40.30 2:10.28

CANTON 1716 2:10.39MANS, MEGHAN O

27.90 58.84 1:39.27 2:10.39

MERCY 1817 2:10.40PUSCAS, SARAH A

27.65 1:00.75 1:40.46 2:10.40

NORTHVILLE 1518 2:10.74GUERRERA, EMILY M

28.67 1:02.03 1:40.10 2:10.74

MONROE 1719 2:10.80LENHARD, DENISE V

27.71 59.88 1:39.59 2:10.80

BRIGHTON 1620 2:11.19LIBLER, JULIANNE R

28.36 1:02.24 1:39.59 2:11.19

ROCKFORD 1721 2:11.87HANSSEN, CHRISTINA M

27.39 1:00.68 1:40.01 2:11.87

NORTHVILLE 1422 2:12.05HEAVEN, LAUREN T

28.68 1:01.75 1:42.26 2:12.05

CANTON 1523 2:12.10CLARK, JESSICA M

28.48 1:01.25 1:41.08 2:12.10

CLARKSTON 1424 2:12.26VANBUSKIRK, HALEY J

28.43 1:01.58 1:41.24 2:12.26

MERCY 1425 2:12.41COFFMAN, JULIA G

29.13 1:00.79 1:41.75 2:12.41

HARRISON 1426 2:12.47FEENSTRA, ISABELLA

28.70 1:01.81 1:41.33 2:12.47

MERCY 1627 2:12.63SCHENA, FRANCESCA R

28.94 1:01.37 1:41.38 2:12.63

BRIGHTON 1428 2:12.68WITTE, LINDSEY P

28.23 1:01.93 1:40.85 2:12.68

ZEELAND 1729 2:12.73ELENBAAS, BROOKE A

27.70 1:00.81 1:40.68 2:12.73

SALEM 1730 2:12.93XU, KATIE Y

28.01 1:00.44 1:41.09 2:12.93

CLARKSTON 1631 2:13.03ALLEN, ASHLEIGH L

29.12 1:03.72 1:42.24 2:13.03

SKYLINE 1432 2:13.39COWLEY, SAVANNA J

29.45 1:01.77 1:42.90 2:13.39

ADAMS 1533 2:13.70MCCORRY, REESE M

28.88 1:02.58 1:42.06 2:13.70

SALINE 1534 2:13.99ROBINSON, KELSEY P

28.92 1:03.95 1:42.97 2:13.99

DEARBORN 1435 2:14.09ENGQUIST, EMMA E

27.92 1:03.46 1:42.63 2:14.09

HARRISON 1536 2:14.19BORREGARD, DAYNA L

29.02 1:02.45 1:41.37 2:14.19

GRAND LEDGE37 2:14.23WESTON, GRACE

29.42 1:04.05 1:43.38 2:14.23

GRAND HAVEN 1438 2:14.42CLARK, ALONNA K

29.42 1:03.44 1:44.13 2:14.42

STONEY CREEK 1439 2:14.61SHORES, EMILY C

29.71 1:03.32 1:42.83 2:14.61

NORTHVILLE 1840 2:15.06SZARA, ERIN S

29.85 1:06.47 1:42.53 2:15.06

GRAND BLANC 1741 2:15.33QUITOS, AMANDA K

28.83 1:02.91 1:42.49 2:15.33

CANTON 1442 2:15.53LEPPEK, JENNA E

30.34 1:03.46 1:44.42 2:15.53

WL CENTRAL 1743 2:15.64PINCHECK, SHANNON R

28.99 1:01.55 1:43.78 2:15.64

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 1644 2:16.10PEIL, MICHAELA

29.45 1:03.79 1:42.83 2:16.10

BRIDGMAN 1645 2:16.48ORLANDO, LILLIE M

29.25 1:04.34 1:43.61 2:16.48

NOVI 1746 2:17.11MAYORAS, EMILY G

29.71 1:02.61 1:44.85 2:17.11

CARLSON 1547 2:17.63CADE, SYDNEY L

29.97 1:05.15 1:44.57 2:17.63

JOHN GLENN 1748 2:18.70SELLS, KERA B

28.39 1:02.85 1:45.90 2:18.70

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BRIGHTON 161 22.86SEAMAN, TAYLOR A

HARRISON 152 23.08TURAK, ASHLEY N

GRAND BLANC 173 23.43CURTIS, EMMA M

LAKE ORION 154 23.55ABBASSE, CLAIRE K

SALINE 145 23.56JORGENSON, JOHANNA K

WEST OTTAWA 156 23.57AFRIK, AYISHA H
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEELAND 167 24.07MEEUWSEN, CLAIRE E

SOUTH LYON 178 24.11BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B

B - Final
UIKE 169 23.99DESMET, ABIGAIL F

LAKE ORION 1710 24.00QUINN, ZOE E

HARTLAND 1411 24.05KERANEN, MIA J

ROCKFORD 1712 24.09SNYMAN, MEEGAN

ROCKFORD 1713 24.14IGNASIAK, HUNTER J

CREUSE NORTH 1614 24.26BLISS, EMMA F

HUDSONVILLE 1515 24.33PEASLEY, KELLY D

WEST BLOOMFIELD 1616 24.44BARNTHOUSE, AVA E

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BRIGHTON 161 22.97SEAMAN, TAYLOR A

HARRISON 152 23.12TURAK, ASHLEY N

GRAND BLANC 173 23.36CURTIS, EMMA M

LAKE ORION 154 23.51ABBASSE, CLAIRE K

ZEELAND 165 23.77MEEUWSEN, CLAIRE E

SALINE 146 23.80JORGENSON, JOHANNA K

SOUTH LYON 177 23.83BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B

WEST OTTAWA 158 23.84AFRIK, AYISHA H

ROCKFORD 179 23.88SNYMAN, MEEGAN

LAKE ORION 1710 23.94QUINN, ZOE E

HARTLAND 1411 23.99KERANEN, MIA J

UIKE 1612 24.04DESMET, ABIGAIL F

CREUSE NORTH 1613 24.08BLISS, EMMA F

WEST BLOOMFIELD 1614 24.16BARNTHOUSE, AVA E

ROCKFORD 1715 24.21IGNASIAK, HUNTER J

HUDSONVILLE 1516 24.36PEASLEY, KELLY D

HARTLAND 1517 24.47MINCE, MADISON N

NORTHVILLE 1618 24.53MCCULLOUGH, KATELYN M

HUDSONVILLE19 24.56LUBBERS, ALAINA

MERCY 1420 24.61CASE, LINDSEY E

SALINE 1721 24.62GROSS, LISA R

ROCKFORD 17*22 24.70SHOOK, SAMANTHA R

WEST OTTAWA 18*22 24.70RINGQUIST, JENNA E

TROY 1624 24.72GU, KATHLEEN

STONEY CREEK 1425 24.81KOSCIELSKI, PAIGE A

SOUTH LYON 1426 24.82BOALS, LINDSAY L

SOUTH LYON 1627 24.83SCIBORSKI, TAYLAR R

LAKELAND 1628 24.86FAULKNER, RILEY P

PIONEER 1529 24.89KRZECZKOWSKI, JENNI H

MONROE 1830 24.92SMITH, ALLY A

HARRISON 1731 24.93XU, GRACE

LAKELAND 1632 24.95FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N

HOLT 1433 24.99JONES, AVALON

SKYLINE34 25.09SESHADRI, NEHA

SKYLINE35 25.12MCADAMS, MADDIE

CREUSE NORTH 15*36 25.19ALLARD, MALLORY J

GRAND LEDGE 16*36 25.19CORNELL, EMMA G

WEST OTTAWA 1638 25.21MAAS, JENNA M

MUSKEGON 1539 25.31SHERROD-CAVANAUGH, ARIANA J

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SKYLINE 181 54.28CLEASON, EMMA C

25.34 54.28

ROCKFORD 152 55.12KRAUS, MORGAN A

26.10 55.12

MERCY 173 55.58SKELLETT, ALAINA M

26.37 55.58

NORTHVILLE 174 55.78MACADDINO, KELSEY M

25.99 55.78

LAKE ORION 175 56.15HENNINGS, SARAH M

26.12 56.15

LAKELAND 166 56.42HAZEL, EMMA C

26.50 56.42

TC CENTRAL 177 57.01BRUNNER, JULIA T

26.43 57.01

WEST OTTAWA 178 57.48GROTELER, HALEY R

27.01 57.48

B - Final
NORTHVILLE 149 57.57HEAVEN, LAUREN T

26.99 57.57

SALINE10 57.73MURPHY, MADDY

26.70 57.73

HARTLAND 1511 57.90MINCE, MADISON N

26.69 57.90

UIKE 1512 57.96LICARI, BIANCA M

27.54 57.96

SKYLINE 1713 58.08ORRINGER, KATIE A

27.94 58.08

LAKELAND 1514 58.16CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C

27.79 58.16

MERCY 1815 58.18PUSCAS, SARAH A

27.69 58.18

GRANDVILLE 1516 59.18VANDEUSEN, KAYLEE G

27.33 59.18

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SKYLINE 181 54.33CLEASON, EMMA C

25.63 54.33

ROCKFORD 152 55.10KRAUS, MORGAN A

25.84 55.10

NORTHVILLE 173 55.60MACADDINO, KELSEY M

26.02 55.60

MERCY 174 55.98SKELLETT, ALAINA M

26.55 55.98

LAKE ORION 175 56.91HENNINGS, SARAH M

26.31 56.91

TC CENTRAL 176 57.05BRUNNER, JULIA T

26.93 57.05
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

WEST OTTAWA 177 57.10GROTELER, HALEY R

27.12 57.10

LAKELAND 168 57.26HAZEL, EMMA C

26.70 57.26

MERCY 189 57.54PUSCAS, SARAH A

27.03 57.54

NORTHVILLE 1410 57.90HEAVEN, LAUREN T

27.84 57.90

LAKELAND 1511 57.97CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C

26.99 57.97

UIKE 1512 58.03LICARI, BIANCA M

27.52 58.03

SKYLINE 1713 58.09ORRINGER, KATIE A

27.08 58.09

HARTLAND 1514 58.30MINCE, MADISON N

26.59 58.30

SALINE15 58.56MURPHY, MADDY

27.00 58.56

GRANDVILLE 1516 58.60VANDEUSEN, KAYLEE G

27.33 58.60

ROCKFORD 1717 58.68HANSSEN, CHRISTINA M

27.35 58.68

WEST BLOOMFIELD 1618 58.71BARNTHOUSE, AVA E

27.12 58.71

SALINE 1619 58.88KLEMPTNER, EMILY N

26.96 58.88

MERCY 1420 58.92HUTTER, KATHERINE G

27.47 58.92

ROCKFORD 1421 58.99GAMM, RACHEL H

27.18 58.99

ZEELAND 1722 59.05ELENBAAS, BROOKE A

27.78 59.05

CLARKSTON 1523 59.26HUGHES, CAROLINE M

27.07 59.26

SOUTH LYON 1624 59.29SMITH, ANNA K

27.75 59.29

BRIDGMAN 1525 59.31KNOWLTON, MACKENZIE G

27.87 59.31

JACKSON 1726 59.48CLARK, ANNA L

27.42 59.48

BRIDGMAN 1627 59.72VELDMAN, RENEE I

28.49 59.72

STEVENSON 1528 59.90GULAU, AMBER L

27.73 59.90

SALINE 15*29 59.96WILSON, PAIGE E

27.65 59.96

ZEELAND 14*29 59.96TREVINO, KAYLA A

27.93 59.96

ABAY 1731 1:00.20JANIS, BROOKLYNN R

28.21 1:00.20

CANTON 1532 1:00.22CLARK, JESSICA M

28.17 1:00.22

HUDSONVILLE 1433 1:00.30FISHER, NATALIE K

27.67 1:00.30

GRAND HAVEN34 1:00.67TAYLOR, ANNAH

28.39 1:00.67

ROCKFORD 1635 1:00.89DUIMSTRA, ASHLEY J

28.23 1:00.89

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 1736 1:00.99RAMONAT, MAGGIE

28.48 1:00.99

GRAND BLANC 1737 1:01.00ROBERTS, MOLLY A

28.73 1:01.00

PIONEER 1738 1:01.24WU, JESSICA L

28.74 1:01.24

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 1639 1:01.29WEGNER, ANDREA

28.86 1:01.29

LAPEER 1740 1:01.30THOMPSON, SARAH E

28.28 1:01.30

DAKOTA 1441 1:01.33HAPPELL, MAKAYLA A

28.09 1:01.33

UNION 1642 1:01.38DEBRABER, ANNA C

27.42 1:01.38

ADAMS 1643 1:01.70DONG, WENDY J

28.47 1:01.70

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BRIGHTON 161 49.64SEAMAN, TAYLOR A

23.47 49.64

ROCKFORD 162 50.19RAYBURN, PEYTON H

24.32 50.19

LAKE ORION 153 50.29ABBASSE, CLAIRE K

24.38 50.29

HARRISON 154 50.45TURAK, ASHLEY N

24.29 50.45

SALINE 145 50.50JORGENSON, JOHANNA K

24.02 50.50

GRAND BLANC 176 51.82CURTIS, EMMA M

24.72 51.82

MERCY 167 52.12GOIT, KENDALL A

25.24 52.12

WEST OTTAWA 158 52.28AFRIK, AYISHA H

24.90 52.28

B - Final
MONROE 179 51.93LENHARD, DENISE V

25.15 51.93

PIONEER 1710 52.45THOMAS, ANNA K

24.90 52.45

UIKE 1611 52.51DESMET, ABIGAIL F

25.14 52.51

HUDSONVILLE 1512 52.65PEASLEY, KELLY D

24.93 52.65

SKYLINE 1613 52.79LOCK, EMILY K

25.63 52.79

CREUSE NORTH 1614 52.88BLISS, EMMA F

25.81 52.88
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEELAND 1615 53.43MEEUWSEN, CLAIRE E

25.56 53.43

SOUTH LYON 1716 53.52BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B

25.42 53.52

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BRIGHTON 161 49.91SEAMAN, TAYLOR A

23.88 49.91

HARRISON 152 50.31TURAK, ASHLEY N

24.08 50.31

LAKE ORION 153 50.73ABBASSE, CLAIRE K

24.64 50.73

ROCKFORD 164 50.90RAYBURN, PEYTON H

24.23 50.90

SALINE 145 51.02JORGENSON, JOHANNA K

24.59 51.02

GRAND BLANC 176 51.95CURTIS, EMMA M

24.93 51.95

MERCY 167 52.00GOIT, KENDALL A

25.30 52.00

WEST OTTAWA 158 52.46AFRIK, AYISHA H

24.73 52.46

UIKE 169 52.50DESMET, ABIGAIL F

25.49 52.50

MONROE 1710 52.59LENHARD, DENISE V

25.29 52.59

HUDSONVILLE 1511 52.71PEASLEY, KELLY D

24.76 52.71

SKYLINE 1612 52.75LOCK, EMILY K

25.35 52.75

ZEELAND 1613 52.78MEEUWSEN, CLAIRE E

25.33 52.78

SOUTH LYON 1714 52.79BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B

25.19 52.79

CREUSE NORTH 1615 52.84BLISS, EMMA F

25.59 52.84

PIONEER 1716 53.01THOMAS, ANNA K

25.42 53.01

HARTLAND 1417 53.05KERANEN, MIA J

25.27 53.05

ROCKFORD 1718 53.14SNYMAN, MEEGAN

24.95 53.14

LAKE ORION 1719 53.24QUINN, ZOE E

25.39 53.24

BRIDGMAN20 53.30RUPPART, VANYA

25.55 53.30

ZEELAND 1621 53.63SCHROTENBOER, JENNA A

25.69 53.63

SALINE 1622 53.78BURCHART, SARAH B

25.43 53.78

ROCKFORD 1723 53.88IGNASIAK, HUNTER J

25.74 53.88

ADAMS 1624 53.97SANTELLA, ERIN E

25.85 53.97

NORTHVILLE 1725 54.05ZAYAN, GILLIAN L

25.88 54.05

BRIGHTON 1626 54.11LUBINSKI, MEGAN E

25.77 54.11

LAKELAND 1627 54.21FAULKNER, RILEY P

25.79 54.21

ADAMS 1428 54.22CAMACHO CASTRO, FERNANDA

25.95 54.22

CALEDONIA 1629 54.24SCHERING, SID K

26.11 54.24

MONROE 1830 54.29SMITH, ALLY A

26.20 54.29

CLARKSTON 1431 54.47VANBUSKIRK, HALEY J

26.27 54.47

MERCY 1432 54.55CASE, LINDSEY E

26.14 54.55

WEST OTTAWA 1633 54.57WHITE, MEGAN C

26.01 54.57

MERCY 1634 54.77GANGULI, ISHA

25.83 54.77

HUDSONVILLE 16--- DFSDEJONGE, SERENA R

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SKYLINE 161 4:50.08MOSHER, GEORGIA G

26.76 55.63 1:25.02 1:54.49

2:23.63 2:52.86 3:21.77 3:51.10

4:20.66 4:50.08

SALINE 152 4:52.50LUTHER, MADISON R

26.59 55.59 1:25.01 1:54.57

2:23.78 2:53.22 3:22.84 3:52.80

4:22.91 4:52.50

GRAND LEDGE 143 4:53.54MULL, LOLA G

27.15 56.38 1:26.24 1:56.20

2:26.29 2:56.06 3:25.80 3:55.33

4:24.91 4:53.54

GRAND HAVEN 144 4:54.55ACKERMAN, KATHRYN E

27.61 56.64 1:26.38 1:56.18

2:26.07 2:56.20 3:25.89 3:55.78

4:25.33 4:54.55

LAKELAND 155 4:59.96DOYLE, KATHRYN M

27.71 57.12 1:27.13 1:57.26

2:27.59 2:57.93 3:28.35 3:59.08

4:29.76 4:59.96

NORTHVILLE 176 5:01.42WESTPHAL, LAURA L

27.14 56.56 1:26.73 1:57.13

2:27.87 2:58.52 3:29.59 4:00.66

4:31.66 5:01.42
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MERCY 157 5:03.07DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I

26.79 56.09 1:26.05 1:56.78

2:27.63 2:58.71 3:30.13 4:01.52

4:32.74 5:03.07

STEVENSON 158 5:05.04ARAKELIAN, MARIA N

26.82 55.86 1:26.15 1:57.28

2:28.36 2:59.65 3:31.41 4:03.20

4:34.78 5:05.04

B - Final
ADAMS 159 4:59.50LOHNER, ELIZABETH H

26.69 56.64 1:27.08 1:57.83

2:28.56 2:59.12 3:29.86 4:00.50

4:31.00 4:59.50

MERCY 1410 5:00.83GOIT, KYLIE J

27.72 57.91 1:28.53 1:59.32

2:30.15 3:00.78 3:31.20 4:01.62

4:31.82 5:00.83

BRIGHTON 1511 5:02.11REED, CHLOE V

27.48 57.60 1:27.85 1:58.57

2:29.39 3:00.49 3:31.25 4:02.05

4:32.57 5:02.11

PIONEER 1512 5:03.32CAPELLI, KATHERINE J

27.87 58.24 1:29.31 2:00.48

2:31.68 3:02.58 3:33.44 4:04.05

4:34.12 5:03.32

SKYLINE 1713 5:03.50ORRINGER, KATIE A

27.87 58.01 1:28.36 1:59.03

2:29.73 3:00.42 3:31.36 4:02.18

4:33.23 5:03.50

BRIGHTON 1614 5:05.04HOUSE, KELLIE M

27.58 57.72 1:28.41 1:59.24

2:30.03 3:00.95 3:32.22 4:03.30

4:34.48 5:05.04

MERCY 1415 5:06.54PULICK, CHLOE E

28.41 59.18 1:30.25 2:01.27

2:32.29 3:03.34 3:34.22 4:05.69

4:36.64 5:06.54

SOUTH LYON 1716 5:12.47DUNNUCK, MELANIE L

27.55 58.37 1:30.02 2:02.04

2:33.80 3:05.89 3:37.85 4:09.75

4:41.71 5:12.47

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GRAND LEDGE 141 4:52.39MULL, LOLA G

27.04 56.10 1:25.91 1:55.50

2:25.25 2:55.26 3:24.63 3:54.20

4:23.96 4:52.39

SKYLINE 162 4:53.08MOSHER, GEORGIA G

27.10 56.53 1:26.17 1:55.82

2:25.13 2:54.28 3:23.62 3:53.37

4:23.36 4:53.08

GRAND HAVEN 143 4:54.40ACKERMAN, KATHRYN E

26.96 56.13 1:25.72 1:55.43

2:25.37 2:55.15 3:24.96 3:54.94

4:24.66 4:54.40

SALINE 154 4:55.68LUTHER, MADISON R

26.60 55.63 1:25.24 1:55.14

2:24.72 2:54.50 3:24.61 3:55.02

4:25.60 4:55.68

LAKELAND 155 4:57.38DOYLE, KATHRYN M

27.71 56.91 1:26.60 1:56.33

2:26.29 2:56.31 3:26.62 3:57.30

4:27.82 4:57.38

MERCY 156 4:59.82DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I

27.41 57.23 1:27.44 1:57.93

2:28.39 2:58.85 3:29.32 4:00.07

4:30.65 4:59.82

NORTHVILLE 177 5:00.68WESTPHAL, LAURA L

26.69 55.86 1:25.54 1:55.78

2:26.24 2:57.08 3:28.11 3:59.37

4:30.87 5:00.68

STEVENSON 158 5:01.31ARAKELIAN, MARIA N

27.26 56.78 1:27.02 1:57.38

2:28.03 2:58.92 3:29.91 4:01.09

4:31.88 5:01.31

MERCY 149 5:01.35GOIT, KYLIE J

27.32 57.24 1:27.34 1:57.68

2:28.00 2:58.86 3:29.66 4:00.75

4:31.63 5:01.35

BRIGHTON 1510 5:01.73REED, CHLOE V

27.12 56.95 1:27.26 1:57.77

2:28.50 2:59.30 3:30.13 4:00.88

4:31.67 5:01.73

SKYLINE 1711 5:04.12ORRINGER, KATIE A

27.79 58.00 1:28.37 1:59.33

2:30.00 3:01.17 3:32.01 4:03.27

4:34.43 5:04.12

ADAMS 1512 5:04.36LOHNER, ELIZABETH H

26.96 57.21 1:28.33 1:59.50

2:30.74 3:01.64 3:32.60 4:03.92

4:34.85 5:04.36

MERCY 1413 5:04.83PULICK, CHLOE E

28.37 58.97 1:29.68 2:00.75

2:31.73 3:02.46 3:33.50 4:04.27

4:35.01 5:04.83

BRIGHTON 1614 5:06.37HOUSE, KELLIE M

27.86 57.73 1:28.40 1:59.36

2:30.65 3:01.66 3:33.13 4:04.07

4:35.67 5:06.37

SOUTH LYON 1715 5:06.61DUNNUCK, MELANIE L

27.32 57.10 1:28.13 1:59.48

2:30.62 3:01.95 3:33.48 4:04.69

4:35.79 5:06.61
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

PIONEER 1516 5:07.53CAPELLI, KATHERINE J

27.61 57.74 1:28.71 2:00.01

2:31.28 3:02.36 3:34.16 4:05.80

4:37.09 5:07.53

MERCY 1417 5:08.16HUTTER, KATHERINE G

27.53 57.75 1:28.62 1:59.76

2:30.56 3:01.82 3:33.42 4:05.13

4:37.17 5:08.16

SKYLINE 1418 5:09.44HAAK, ALLISON R

27.73 58.07 1:28.97 2:00.12

2:31.63 3:03.15 3:34.95 4:06.70

4:38.43 5:09.44

SALINE 1619 5:09.77KERMATH, SYDNEY J

28.09 58.18 1:29.22 2:00.81

2:32.37 3:02.78 3:34.07 4:06.30

4:38.63 5:09.77

GRAND LEDGE 1720 5:09.97THOMAS, KATELYNN N

28.12 58.20 1:29.21 2:00.38

2:31.66 3:03.43 3:34.90 4:06.99

4:39.01 5:09.97

HARRISON 1521 5:10.26INCH, EMMA K

28.03 58.24 1:29.25 2:00.59

2:32.33 3:04.01 3:35.69 4:07.67

4:39.61 5:10.26

WEST BLOOMFIELD 1722 5:11.43CHRISTENSEN, TAYLOR R

27.70 57.80 1:28.59 1:59.44

2:31.09 3:03.65 3:36.25 4:08.54

4:40.70 5:11.43

ADAMS 1523 5:11.49RENGIFO, VALENTINA

28.04 58.04 1:29.13 2:00.52

2:32.39 3:04.23 3:36.06 4:08.32

4:40.00 5:11.49

ADAMS 1724 5:11.62MCGINNIS, GRACE E

28.22 58.66 1:29.59 2:01.15

2:32.63 3:04.69 3:36.63 4:08.69

4:40.46 5:11.62

ADAMS 1525 5:11.78WAACK, ALEXANDRIA M

28.34 59.20 1:30.59 2:02.23

2:34.14 3:05.94 3:38.14 4:10.19

4:41.76 5:11.78

CLARKSTON 1626 5:12.71ALLEN, ASHLEIGH L

28.52 59.28 1:30.76 2:02.42

2:34.34 3:06.23 3:38.26 4:10.30

4:42.10 5:12.71

ROCKFORD 1727 5:13.07FREDRICKS, SARA E

28.05 58.36 1:29.43 2:01.30

2:33.13 3:05.08 3:37.35 4:09.81

4:42.30 5:13.07

NORTHVILLE 1428 5:13.73MANS, LULU P

28.17 58.93 1:30.49 2:02.26

2:34.09 3:06.05 3:38.51 4:10.64

4:42.68 5:13.73

NOVI 1529 5:14.00GARDON, DANIELLE J

27.44 57.08 1:27.78 1:59.27

2:31.50 3:04.00 3:37.06 4:09.92

4:42.39 5:14.00

BRIDGMAN30 5:15.03KILGORE, LAUREN

28.00 58.36 1:29.84 2:02.10

2:34.52 3:07.06 3:39.65 4:12.29

4:44.61 5:15.03

WEST OTTAWA 1631 5:17.82LADUKE, ABIGAIL C

28.45 59.11 1:30.88 2:02.76

2:34.97 3:07.47 3:40.11 4:12.78

4:45.69 5:17.82

UIKE 1432 5:18.44PLONIS, AMELIA M

28.01 58.54 1:29.85 2:01.92

2:34.64 3:07.27 3:40.03 4:13.22

4:46.25 5:18.44

CANTON 1533 5:19.25BALOW, SOPHIA K

28.79 59.99 1:32.17 2:03.92

2:36.49 3:09.07 3:41.71 4:14.59

4:47.50 5:19.25

NORTHVILLE 1434 5:19.82PHILLIPS, EMMA M

28.54 59.76 1:31.71 2:03.92

2:36.24 3:08.78 3:41.72 4:14.52

4:47.61 5:19.82

SKYLINE 1535 5:23.65SADLER, ELLA I

28.90 59.86 1:31.55 2:04.37

2:37.30 3:10.52 3:43.72 4:17.24

4:50.96 5:23.65

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:34.37ROCKFORD

1) IGNASIAK, HUNTER J 17 2) MCDOWELL, SYDNEY L 17

3) SNYMAN, MEEGAN 17 4) RAYBURN, PEYTON H 16

24.20 47.84 1:11.69 1:34.37

2 1:35.03BRIGHTON

1) LUBINSKI, MEGAN E 16 2) LIBLER, JULIANNE R 16

3) REED, CHLOE V 15 4) SEAMAN, TAYLOR A 16

24.34 48.47 1:12.38 1:35.03

3 1:35.19SALINE

1) JORGENSON, JOHANNA K 14 2) LUTHER, MADISON R 15

3) GROSS, LISA R 17 4) BURCHART, SARAH B 16

23.78 47.40 1:11.21 1:35.19

4 1:36.22NORTHVILLE

1) MACADDINO, KELSEY M 17 2) MCCULLOUGH, KATELYN M 16

3) ZAYAN, GILLIAN L 17 4) WESTPHAL, LAURA L 17

24.68 48.92 1:13.41 1:36.22

5 1:36.79MERCY

1) GOIT, KENDALL A 16 2) CASE, LINDSEY E 14

3) DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I 154) GOIT, KYLIE J 14

24.33 48.68 1:12.68 1:36.79

6 1:37.01SKYLINE

1) CHUNG, CASEY A 14 2) MCADAMS, MADDIE

3) HAAK, ALLISON R 14 4) LOCK, EMILY K 16

23.96 48.58 1:12.92 1:37.01
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

7 1:37.64WEST OTTAWA

1) AFRIK, AYISHA H 15 2) RINGQUIST, JENNA E 18

3) WHITE, MEGAN C 16 4) MAAS, JENNA M 16

24.08 48.55 1:13.46 1:37.64

8 1:37.68SOUTH LYON

1) BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B 17 2) BOALS, LINDSAY L 14

3) KURT, EMILY K 15 4) DUNNUCK, MELANIE L 17

24.41 48.78 1:13.33 1:37.68

B - Final
9 1:37.01ADAMS

1) PAPE, NICOLE A 17 2) SANTELLA, ERIN E 16

3) LOHNER, ELIZABETH H 15 4) MCGINNIS, GRACE E 17

24.19 48.48 1:12.85 1:37.01

10 1:37.85HARRISON

1) XU, GRACE 17 2) MUNSON, LIA M 14

3) BORREGARD, DAYNA L 15 4) TURAK, ASHLEY N 15

24.77 49.62 1:14.73 1:37.85

11 1:37.97HUDSONVILLE

1) PEASLEY, KELLY D 15 2) TUTTLE, CLAIRE M 14

3) FISHER, NATALIE K 14 4) TUTTLE, EMILY

24.09 48.19 1:13.49 1:37.97

12 1:38.45PIONEER

1) THOMAS, ANNA K 17 2) WU, JESSICA L 17

3) KRZECZKOWSKI, JENNI H 15 4) CAPELLI, KATHERINE J 15

24.28 49.25 1:14.07 1:38.45

13 1:38.91ZEELAND

1) MEEUWSEN, CLAIRE E 16 2) ELENBAAS, BROOKE A 17

3) TOTH, RYLIE A 16 4) SCHROTENBOER, JENNA A 16

24.66 49.49 1:14.83 1:38.91

14 1:39.15GRAND BLANC

1) SIELOFF, LINDSEY E 17 2) SANDY, STACEY R 17

3) QUITOS, AMANDA K 17 4) CURTIS, EMMA M 17

25.71 51.29 1:15.93 1:39.15

15 1:39.74GRAND HAVEN

1) CLARK, ALONNA K 14 2) TAYLOR, ANNAH

3) KOVACH, KATALIN 4) ACKERMAN, ANNA E 14

25.15 49.84 1:15.30 1:39.74

16 1:40.26GRANDVILLE

1) WELSCOTT, RACHEL E 16 2) GRAVERSON, CHLOE

3) GARCIA, JORDAN 4) VANDEUSEN, KAYLEE G 15

25.29 50.03 1:15.14 1:40.26

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:35.09BRIGHTON

1) LUBINSKI, MEGAN E 16 2) LIBLER, JULIANNE R 16

3) REED, CHLOE V 15 4) SEAMAN, TAYLOR A 16

24.53 48.47 1:12.38 1:35.09

2 1:35.37ROCKFORD

1) IGNASIAK, HUNTER J 17 2) MCDOWELL, SYDNEY L 17

3) SNYMAN, MEEGAN 17 4) RAYBURN, PEYTON H 16

24.39 47.92 1:11.79 1:35.37

3 1:36.56NORTHVILLE

1) MACADDINO, KELSEY M 17 2) MCCULLOUGH, KATELYN M 16

3) ZAYAN, GILLIAN L 17 4) WESTPHAL, LAURA L 17

24.50 48.62 1:13.40 1:36.56

4 1:36.63SALINE

1) JORGENSON, JOHANNA K 14 2) LUTHER, MADISON R 15

3) GROSS, LISA R 17 4) BURCHART, SARAH B 16

23.91 47.63 1:11.75 1:36.63

5 1:37.03SKYLINE

1) MCADAMS, MADDIE 2) CHUNG, CASEY A 14

3) HAAK, ALLISON R 14 4) LOCK, EMILY K 16

25.19 48.98 1:13.02 1:37.03

6 1:37.21SOUTH LYON

1) BISCHOFF, CAROLYN B 17 2) BOALS, LINDSAY L 14

3) KURT, EMILY K 15 4) DUNNUCK, MELANIE L 17

24.30 48.75 1:13.00 1:37.21

7 1:37.35MERCY

1) GOIT, KENDALL A 16 2) CASE, LINDSEY E 14

3) DOMBKOWSKI, ANNETTE I 154) GOIT, KYLIE J 14

24.84 49.26 1:13.30 1:37.35

8 1:37.70WEST OTTAWA

1) AFRIK, AYISHA H 15 2) RINGQUIST, JENNA E 18

3) WHITE, MEGAN C 16 4) MAAS, JENNA M 16

23.96 48.56 1:13.45 1:37.70

9 1:37.94HARRISON

1) XU, GRACE 17 2) MUNSON, LIA M 14

3) BORREGARD, DAYNA L 15 4) TURAK, ASHLEY N 15

25.16 49.79 1:14.83 1:37.94

10 1:37.95ZEELAND

1) MEEUWSEN, CLAIRE E 16 2) ELENBAAS, BROOKE A 17

3) TOTH, RYLIE A 16 4) SCHROTENBOER, JENNA A 16

24.12 48.55 1:13.77 1:37.95

11 1:38.01HUDSONVILLE

1) PEASLEY, KELLY D 15 2) TUTTLE, CLAIRE M 14

3) FISHER, NATALIE K 14 4) TUTTLE, EMILY

24.30 48.26 1:13.75 1:38.01

12 1:38.12ADAMS

1) PAPE, NICOLE A 17 2) SANTELLA, ERIN E 16

3) LOHNER, ELIZABETH H 15 4) MCGINNIS, GRACE E 17

24.16 48.74 1:13.43 1:38.12

13 1:38.95GRAND BLANC

1) SIELOFF, LINDSEY E 17 2) SANDY, STACEY R 17

3) QUITOS, AMANDA K 17 4) CURTIS, EMMA M 17

25.83 51.04 1:15.85 1:38.95

14 1:38.99PIONEER

1) KRZECZKOWSKI, JENNI H 15 2) THOMAS, ANNA K 17

3) WU, JESSICA L 17 4) CAPELLI, KATHERINE J 15

25.23 48.94 1:14.26 1:38.99

15 1:39.28GRANDVILLE

1) WELSCOTT, RACHEL E 16 2) GRAVERSON, CHLOE

3) GARCIA, JORDAN 4) VANDEUSEN, KAYLEE G 15

25.50 50.00 1:14.79 1:39.28

16 1:39.46GRAND HAVEN

1) CLARK, ALONNA K 14 2) TAYLOR, ANNAH

3) KOVACH, KATALIN 4) ACKERMAN, ANNA E 14

25.28 50.27 1:15.58 1:39.46
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

17 1:40.15HARTLAND

1) MINCE, MADISON N 15 2) NIED, OLIVIA A 16

3) HUNROE, MELANIE 4) KERANEN, MIA J 14

25.08 50.70 1:16.50 1:40.15

18 1:40.24UIKE

1) DESMET, ABIGAIL F 16 2) LICARI, BIANCA M 15

3) WARNER, ABIGAIL L 15 4) PLONIS, AMELIA M 14

24.48 48.92 1:14.18 1:40.24

19 1:41.22KELLOGG

1) GRAY, ABBY 2) KROELLS, LAUREN

3) HAYWOOD, KATHERINE 4) BASHORE, HAYLEY

26.04 50.96 1:16.42 1:41.22

20 1:41.35GRAND LEDGE

1) CORNELL, EMMA G 16 2) FORD, ABBY E 15

3) MULL, LOLA G 14 4) THOMAS, KATELYNN N 17

25.46 50.86 1:16.06 1:41.35

21 1:41.58CLARKSTON

1) WALKOWIAK, BETSEY L 14 2) KOCIBA, RACHEL K 15

3) VANBUSKIRK, HALEY J 14 4) ROGOWSKI, KATHRYN M 17

25.63 51.14 1:16.64 1:41.58

22 1:41.64SALEM

1) XU, KATIE Y 17 2) CHEN, JENNA 16

3) MAIKOWSKI, MEGHAN 4) DAVIS, MORGAN M 14

25.77 51.07 1:16.50 1:41.64

23 1:41.65HOLT

1) HOERNER, MARGARET M 14 2) RICHARDS, LINDSAY 14

3) PETERSEN, INGRID K 17 4) JONES, AVALON 14

26.25 51.71 1:17.34 1:41.65

24 1:41.98LAKE ORION

1) POZZO, RACHELE 17 2) RITT, ELIANA G 16

3) QUINN, HANNAH 16 4) DIENER, EMILY 15

25.46 50.76 1:16.17 1:41.98

25 1:42.30BLOOMFIELD HILLS

1) GARCIA, GG 18 2) LYNCH, SARAH 16

3) BISHOP, MADDY 16 4) RAMONAT, MAGGIE 17

25.59 51.63 1:17.06 1:42.30

26 1:42.70DAKOTA

1) HAPPELL, MAKAYLA A 14 2) WITT, JULIANA N 14

3) MOSSBURG, JILLIAN F 15 4) JOHNSON, ABIGAIL L 17

25.26 50.94 1:17.02 1:42.70

27 1:42.79PLYMOUTH

1) PEREGORD, REGAN A 14 2) MACLELLAN, GRACE

3) WATERS, KATHRYN A 17 4) PEREGORD, KELSEY A 15

25.97 52.32 1:17.81 1:42.79

28 1:43.14LAKELAND

1) FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N 16 2) DOYLE, KATHRYN M 15

3) MOORE, SYDNEY E 15 4) MICHALSKI, PEYTON T 14

25.09 50.75 1:17.42 1:43.14

29 1:43.33TROY

1) GU, KATHLEEN 16 2) WU, JENNY C 17

3) SORIANO, ALANAH 4) WELBORN, ANYA E 16

24.94 50.77 1:17.14 1:43.33

30 1:43.51BRIDGMAN

1) KORFMACHER, SOPHIA L 14 2) VOTA, ALEXA

3) VELDMAN, RENEE I 16 4) KNOWLTON, MACKENZIE G 15

25.97 51.67 1:17.83 1:43.51

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
MERCY 161 54.41MINNICH, KATIE

26.65 54.41

MERCY 172 54.95SKELLETT, ALAINA M

27.35 54.95

ROCKFORD 153 55.42KRAUS, MORGAN A

27.40 55.42

SKYLINE 144 55.62CHUNG, CASEY A

27.10 55.62

NORTHVILLE 145 56.20TUINMAN, SOPHIA J

27.70 56.20

LAKELAND 166 56.43HAZEL, EMMA C

27.73 56.43

NORTHVILLE 167 57.43MCCULLOUGH, KATELYN M

28.39 57.43

LAKE ORION 178 57.93HENNINGS, SARAH M

27.81 57.93

B - Final
CANTON 179 57.30MANS, MEGHAN O

27.70 57.30

SALINE*10 57.67MURPHY, MADDY

27.56 57.67

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 14*10 57.67WOODS, SYDNEY

27.62 57.67

MERCY 1412 58.27COFFMAN, JULIA G

28.33 58.27

SALEM 1713 58.31XU, KATIE Y

28.08 58.31

MERCY 1614 58.42LONIEWSKI, MYA J

28.40 58.42

CLARKSTON 1515 58.59HUGHES, CAROLINE M

28.19 58.59

WEST OTTAWA 1516 59.58WESTENBROEK, KACEY A

28.99 59.58

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MERCY 161 53.99MINNICH, KATIE

26.53 53.99

MERCY 172 55.66SKELLETT, ALAINA M

27.68 55.66

NORTHVILLE 143 56.37TUINMAN, SOPHIA J

27.77 56.37

LAKELAND 164 56.39HAZEL, EMMA C

27.69 56.39

SKYLINE 145 56.40CHUNG, CASEY A

27.46 56.40
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ROCKFORD 156 56.65KRAUS, MORGAN A

27.76 56.65

LAKE ORION 177 57.69HENNINGS, SARAH M

27.93 57.69

NORTHVILLE 168 57.80MCCULLOUGH, KATELYN M

28.57 57.80

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 149 58.00WOODS, SYDNEY

27.87 58.00

SALEM 1710 58.09XU, KATIE Y

28.16 58.09

CANTON 1711 58.35MANS, MEGHAN O

28.34 58.35

MERCY 1612 58.49LONIEWSKI, MYA J

28.44 58.49

MERCY 1413 58.72COFFMAN, JULIA G

28.76 58.72

SALINE*14 58.89MURPHY, MADDY

28.24 58.89

WEST OTTAWA 15*14 58.89WESTENBROEK, KACEY A

28.86 58.89

HUDSONVILLE16 58.90LUBBERS, ALAINA

28.47 58.90

CLARKSTON 1517 58.91HUGHES, CAROLINE M

28.72 58.91

MERCY 1618 58.96SCHENA, FRANCESCA R

28.52 58.96

MERCY 1819 58.99BALDUS, JACQUELINE I

28.90 58.99

HUDSONVILLE 1620 59.10DEJONGE, SERENA R

28.47 59.10

NOVI 1721 1:00.14MAYORAS, EMILY G

29.13 1:00.14

HARRISON 1422 1:00.35FEENSTRA, ISABELLA

29.22 1:00.35

BRIGHTON 1623 1:00.50ANDERSON, OLIVIA G

28.83 1:00.50

ROCKFORD 1724 1:00.51WOLFER, KALLEN A

28.71 1:00.51

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 17*25 1:00.55ROUSSEAU, TAYLOR

29.46 1:00.55

ROCKFORD 16*25 1:00.55MCDOWELL, ERIN G

29.44 1:00.55

ROCKFORD 1627 1:00.65DUIMSTRA, ASHLEY J

29.17 1:00.65

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ROCKFORD 171 1:01.94MCDOWELL, SYDNEY L

29.26 1:01.94

NORTHVILLE 182 1:02.40SZARA, ERIN S

29.48 1:02.40

HUDSONVILLE 143 1:02.77TUTTLE, CLAIRE M

29.62 1:02.77

WEST OTTAWA 164 1:03.35SISSON, CAROLINE M

29.78 1:03.35

SKYLINE 165 1:03.77MOSHER, GEORGIA G

29.97 1:03.77

ADAMS 176 1:04.06PAPE, NICOLE A

30.01 1:04.06

ROCKFORD 147 1:04.91FOLCIK, MASY R

30.59 1:04.91

SALINE 168 1:04.95SPEARS, ELIZABETH D

30.66 1:04.95

B - Final
BRIGHTON 169 1:05.18LIBLER, JULIANNE R

30.60 1:05.18

DEARBORN 1410 1:06.45ENGQUIST, EMMA E

31.10 1:06.45

SALINE 1511 1:07.46KRUSE, LAURYN A

31.17 1:07.46

STONEY CREEK 1412 1:07.47SHORES, EMILY C

31.51 1:07.47

ADAMS 1613 1:07.64HUMPHREY, MACKENZIE P

31.53 1:07.64

BRIGHTON 1414 1:07.72WITTE, LINDSEY P

31.83 1:07.72

DAKOTA 1715 1:08.98DEANGELIS, ALEXIS N

31.58 1:08.98

LAKELAND 16--- DQFAIRBANKS, ISABEL N

31.24 DQ

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ROCKFORD 171 1:02.71MCDOWELL, SYDNEY L

29.69 1:02.71

HUDSONVILLE 142 1:02.90TUTTLE, CLAIRE M

29.68 1:02.90

NORTHVILLE 183 1:03.17SZARA, ERIN S

29.75 1:03.17

WEST OTTAWA 164 1:03.26SISSON, CAROLINE M

29.49 1:03.26

SKYLINE 165 1:04.12MOSHER, GEORGIA G

30.31 1:04.12

ROCKFORD 146 1:04.36FOLCIK, MASY R

30.26 1:04.36

SALINE 167 1:04.44SPEARS, ELIZABETH D

30.77 1:04.44

ADAMS 178 1:04.56PAPE, NICOLE A

31.36 1:04.56

BRIGHTON 169 1:05.31LIBLER, JULIANNE R

30.71 1:05.31

DEARBORN 1410 1:06.78ENGQUIST, EMMA E

31.60 1:06.78

LAKELAND 1611 1:06.96FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N

31.56 1:06.96
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ADAMS 1612 1:07.29HUMPHREY, MACKENZIE P

31.40 1:07.29

BRIGHTON 1413 1:07.38WITTE, LINDSEY P

31.78 1:07.38

SALINE 1514 1:07.40KRUSE, LAURYN A

31.04 1:07.40

STONEY CREEK 1415 1:07.41SHORES, EMILY C

31.43 1:07.41

DAKOTA 1716 1:07.73DEANGELIS, ALEXIS N

31.83 1:07.73

HARRISON 1717 1:07.90XU, GRACE

31.73 1:07.90

MERCY 17*18 1:08.02LOBBIA, ALLIE T

31.61 1:08.02

GRAND LEDGE*18 1:08.02WESTON, GRACE

32.09 1:08.02

Swim-Off Required

GRAND BLANC 1720 1:08.13QUITOS, AMANDA K

31.88 1:08.13

BRIDGMAN 1621 1:08.26ORLANDO, LILLIE M

32.76 1:08.26

HARRISON 1522 1:08.44BORREGARD, DAYNA L

32.08 1:08.44

SOUTH LYON23 1:08.58COVERT, AVERY

32.11 1:08.58

SALINE24 1:08.61LOVELAND, EMMA

31.73 1:08.61

GRANDVILLE 1625 1:08.65POTYRAJ, ALYSSA M

31.66 1:08.65

HOWELL 1426 1:09.00ZERONA, MADISON M

31.66 1:09.00

BRIDGMAN 1427 1:09.15KORFMACHER, SOPHIA L

32.80 1:09.15

HOLT 16*28 1:09.17JACOBS, JESS N

32.25 1:09.17

GRAND LEDGE 17*28 1:09.17POPE, MEGHAN M

32.70 1:09.17

GRAND LEDGE 1530 1:09.19FORD, ABBY E

32.91 1:09.19

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 16*31 1:09.47PEIL, MICHAELA

32.64 1:09.47

NORTHVILLE 15*31 1:09.47GUERRERA, EMILY M

32.22 1:09.47

PIONEER 1733 1:09.81WU, JESSICA L

32.49 1:09.81

MERCY 1434 1:09.97JANOVSKY, TIERNEY E

32.78 1:09.97

MUSKEGON 1535 1:10.09LOCKHART, RAEGEN N

32.60 1:10.09

MERCY 1636 1:10.66HUTTER, MEGAN E

34.27 1:10.66

SKYLINE 1437 1:11.18LOCK, ALISON M

33.23 1:11.18

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 3:24.44SALINE

1) LUTHER, MADISON R 15 2) JORGENSON, JOHANNA K 14

3) MURPHY, MADDY 4) SPEARS, ELIZABETH D 16

24.85 51.27 1:15.29 1:41.80

2:06.32 2:33.87 2:57.93 3:24.44

2 3:26.55ROCKFORD

1) IGNASIAK, HUNTER J 17 2) KRAUS, MORGAN A 15

3) FREDRICKS, SARA E 17 4) RAYBURN, PEYTON H 16

25.65 52.98 1:17.61 1:44.08

2:09.53 2:36.78 3:00.51 3:26.55

3 3:26.84SKYLINE

1) LOCK, EMILY K 16 2) HAAK, ALLISON R 14

3) MOSHER, GEORGIA G 16 4) CLEASON, EMMA C 18

25.47 53.07 1:17.80 1:45.20

2:09.73 2:36.60 3:00.46 3:26.84

4 3:28.21MERCY

1) GOIT, KENDALL A 16 2) GOIT, KYLIE J 14

3) SKELLETT, ALAINA M 17 4) MINNICH, KATIE 16

25.35 52.29 1:17.40 1:44.53

2:09.40 2:36.47 3:01.32 3:28.21

5 3:29.07BRIGHTON

1) REED, CHLOE V 15 2) LUBINSKI, MEGAN E 16

3) HOUSE, KELLIE M 16 4) SEAMAN, TAYLOR A 16

25.67 52.81 1:17.82 1:45.68

2:10.70 2:38.88 3:02.63 3:29.07

6 3:29.55WEST OTTAWA

1) AFRIK, AYISHA H 15 2) WHITE, MEGAN C 16

3) GROTELER, HALEY R 17 4) SISSON, CAROLINE M 16

24.76 52.11 1:17.44 1:45.46

2:10.05 2:37.58 3:02.37 3:29.55

7 3:30.70LAKE ORION

1) QUINN, ZOE E 17 2) RITT, ELIANA G 16

3) HENNINGS, SARAH M 17 4) ABBASSE, CLAIRE K 15

24.83 52.17 1:18.15 1:47.01

2:12.15 2:40.46 3:04.69 3:30.70

8 3:34.10NORTHVILLE

1) MACADDINO, KELSEY M 17 2) TUINMAN, SOPHIA J 14

3) ZAYAN, GILLIAN L 17 4) MCCULLOUGH, KATELYN M 16

25.65 53.65 1:19.10 1:46.82

2:12.15 2:40.35 3:05.61 3:34.10

B - Final
9 3:32.22ADAMS

1) MCGINNIS, GRACE E 17 2) SANTELLA, ERIN E 16

3) LOHNER, ELIZABETH H 15 4) PAPE, NICOLE A 17

25.75 53.58 1:18.74 1:46.48

2:11.65 2:39.35 3:04.48 3:32.22

10 3:34.21HUDSONVILLE

1) PEASLEY, KELLY D 15 2) FISHER, NATALIE K 14

3) DEJONGE, SERENA R 16 4) TUTTLE, CLAIRE M 14

24.79 52.85 1:19.06 1:47.98

2:13.27 2:41.42 3:06.66 3:34.21
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

11 3:35.10HARRISON

1) GREAVES, MCKENNA R 15 2) MUNSON, LIA M 14

3) BORREGARD, DAYNA L 15 4) TURAK, ASHLEY N 15

25.84 54.59 1:20.67 1:49.25

2:15.49 2:44.20 3:08.59 3:35.10

12 3:35.79BRIDGMAN

1) KNOWLTON, MACKENZIE G 152) KILGORE, LAUREN

3) ORLANDO, LILLIE M 16 4) RUPPART, VANYA

26.76 55.13 1:20.85 1:48.37

2:14.58 2:43.48 3:08.33 3:35.79

13 3:35.85SOUTH LYON

1) DUNNUCK, MELANIE L 17 2) BOALS, LINDSAY L 14

3) SCIBORSKI, TAYLAR R 16 4) SMITH, ANNA K 16

26.18 53.51 1:19.45 1:47.51

2:13.22 2:42.05 3:07.57 3:35.85

14 3:37.61GRAND HAVEN

1) CLARK, ALONNA K 14 2) TAYLOR, ANNAH

3) KOVACH, KATALIN 4) ACKERMAN, ANNA E 14

26.35 55.32 1:21.58 1:50.01

2:16.06 2:46.18 3:10.95 3:37.61

15 3:37.83LAKELAND

1) CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C 15 2) DOYLE, KATHRYN M 15

3) FAULKNER, RILEY P 16 4) HAZEL, EMMA C 16

25.97 54.03 1:20.98 1:50.35

2:15.95 2:44.57 3:10.04 3:37.83

16 3:40.26UIKE

1) DESMET, ABIGAIL F 16 2) LICARI, BIANCA M 15

3) WAGNER, HEATHER N 17 4) TOKARZ, ADDISYN G 14

26.07 54.04 1:19.78 1:47.22

2:13.70 2:43.24 3:10.27 3:40.26

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:27.54SALINE

1) LUTHER, MADISON R 15 2) JORGENSON, JOHANNA K 14

3) MURPHY, MADDY 4) SPEARS, ELIZABETH D 16

24.69 51.21 1:15.83 1:42.78

2:08.10 2:36.27 3:00.97 3:27.54

2 3:28.44SKYLINE

1) LOCK, EMILY K 16 2) HAAK, ALLISON R 14

3) MOSHER, GEORGIA G 16 4) CLEASON, EMMA C 18

25.39 53.17 1:18.63 1:46.43

2:11.35 2:38.17 3:02.10 3:28.44

3 3:29.30BRIGHTON

1) REED, CHLOE V 15 2) LUBINSKI, MEGAN E 16

3) HOUSE, KELLIE M 16 4) SEAMAN, TAYLOR A 16

25.46 52.83 1:18.24 1:46.32

2:11.66 2:39.72 3:03.01 3:29.30

4 3:30.09MERCY

1) GOIT, KENDALL A 16 2) GOIT, KYLIE J 14

3) SKELLETT, ALAINA M 17 4) MINNICH, KATIE 16

25.72 52.62 1:08.04 1:45.51

2:11.42 2:38.41 3:03.42 3:30.09

5 3:31.25LAKE ORION

1) QUINN, ZOE E 17 2) RITT, ELIANA G 16

3) HENNINGS, SARAH M 17 4) ABBASSE, CLAIRE K 15

25.09 52.72 1:18.81 1:47.66

2:12.92 2:40.86 3:05.00 3:31.25

6 3:31.30ROCKFORD

1) IGNASIAK, HUNTER J 17 2) KRAUS, MORGAN A 15

3) FREDRICKS, SARA E 17 4) RAYBURN, PEYTON H 16

26.06 53.80 1:19.40 1:46.38

2:12.47 2:40.27 3:04.61 3:31.30

7 3:31.36WEST OTTAWA

1) AFRIK, AYISHA H 15 2) WHITE, MEGAN C 16

3) GROTELER, HALEY R 17 4) SISSON, CAROLINE M 16

24.97 52.42 1:18.29 1:46.68

2:11.48 2:38.76 3:03.83 3:31.36

8 3:31.91NORTHVILLE

1) MACADDINO, KELSEY M 17 2) TUINMAN, SOPHIA J 14

3) ZAYAN, GILLIAN L 17 4) MCCULLOUGH, KATELYN M 16

25.69 53.22 1:18.68 1:45.82

2:11.30 2:39.27 3:04.59 3:31.91

9 3:33.91HUDSONVILLE

1) PEASLEY, KELLY D 15 2) LUBBERS, ALAINA

3) DEJONGE, SERENA R 16 4) TUTTLE, CLAIRE M 14

25.02 52.90 1:18.70 1:47.67

2:13.36 2:41.38 3:06.28 3:33.91

10 3:35.89SOUTH LYON

1) DUNNUCK, MELANIE L 17 2) BOALS, LINDSAY L 14

3) SCIBORSKI, TAYLAR R 16 4) SMITH, ANNA K 16

25.99 53.17 1:18.78 1:47.26

2:13.36 2:41.90 3:07.56 3:35.89

11 3:36.02LAKELAND

1) CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C 15 2) DOYLE, KATHRYN M 15

3) FAULKNER, RILEY P 16 4) HAZEL, EMMA C 16

25.43 52.45 1:19.80 1:48.71

2:14.62 2:43.06 3:08.19 3:36.02

12 3:36.35HARRISON

1) GREAVES, MCKENNA R 15 2) MUNSON, LIA M 14

3) BORREGARD, DAYNA L 15 4) TURAK, ASHLEY N 15

25.81 54.35 1:20.61 1:49.63

2:16.02 2:45.56 3:09.78 3:36.35

13 3:36.40ADAMS

1) MCGINNIS, GRACE E 17 2) SANTELLA, ERIN E 16

3) LOHNER, ELIZABETH H 15 4) PAPE, NICOLE A 17

26.25 54.34 1:20.12 1:48.38

2:13.83 2:42.11 3:07.72 3:36.40

14 3:36.93BRIDGMAN

1) KNOWLTON, MACKENZIE G 152) KILGORE, LAUREN

3) ORLANDO, LILLIE M 16 4) RUPPART, VANYA

26.87 55.46 1:21.25 1:49.05

2:15.24 2:44.47 3:09.58 3:36.93

15 3:38.25GRAND HAVEN

1) CLARK, ALONNA K 14 2) TAYLOR, ANNAH

3) KOVACH, KATALIN 4) ACKERMAN, KATHRYN E 14

26.48 55.38 1:21.75 1:50.25

2:16.69 2:46.10 3:11.28 3:38.25
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Div I Girls Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAAMHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617045

Oakland University Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

16 3:39.10UIKE

1) DESMET, ABIGAIL F 16 2) LICARI, BIANCA M 15

3) WAGNER, HEATHER N 17 4) TOKARZ, ADDISYN G 14

25.75 53.53 1:19.51 1:47.09

2:13.14 2:42.19 3:09.16 3:39.10

17 3:39.13ZEELAND

1) MEEUWSEN, CLAIRE E 16 2) ELENBAAS, BROOKE A 17

3) TOTH, RYLIE A 16 4) SCHROTENBOER, JENNA A 16

25.71 53.87 1:19.70 1:48.08

2:14.69 2:44.36 3:10.38 3:39.13

18 3:39.99CLARKSTON

1) ALLEN, ASHLEIGH L 16 2) VANBUSKIRK, HALEY J 14

3) ROGOWSKI, KATHRYN M 17 4) HUGHES, CAROLINE M 15

26.97 55.82 1:21.95 1:50.25

2:17.15 2:45.50 3:11.61 3:39.99

19 3:41.24HARTLAND

1) MINCE, MADISON N 15 2) NIED, OLIVIA A 16

3) HUNROE, MELANIE 4) KERANEN, MIA J 14

25.79 54.76 1:21.95 1:52.03

2:18.69 2:48.72 3:13.30 3:41.24

20 3:41.40DAKOTA

1) HAPPELL, MAKAYLA A 14 2) WITT, JULIANA N 14

3) JOHNSON, ABIGAIL L 17 4) DEANGELIS, ALEXIS N 17

26.93 55.63 1:22.41 1:51.58

2:17.83 2:46.72 3:11.96 3:41.40

21 3:41.45GRANDVILLE

1) GARCIA, JORDAN 2) GRAVERSON, CHLOE

3) HYDE, MADDIE 4) VANDEUSEN, KAYLEE G 15

26.37 55.19 1:21.26 1:50.62

2:16.47 2:46.74 3:12.56 3:41.45

22 3:41.76GRAND LEDGE

1) THOMAS, KATELYNN N 17 2) CORNELL, EMMA G 16

3) WESTON, GRACE 4) MULL, LOLA G 14

26.76 55.06 1:21.21 1:50.80

2:18.10 2:47.36 3:13.54 3:41.76

23 3:43.07HOLT

1) RICHARDS, LINDSAY 14 2) HOERNER, MARGARET M 14

3) PETERSEN, INGRID K 17 4) JONES, AVALON 14

27.10 56.44 1:23.12 1:52.32

2:18.90 2:48.34 3:14.76 3:43.07

24 3:43.62STEVENSON

1) ARAKELIAN, MARIA N 15 2) HADDEN, KIIRA N 16

3) GULAU, AMBER L 15 4) PTASHNIK, KATHELEEN G 16

26.97 54.80 1:21.10 1:51.05

2:17.33 2:47.03 3:13.71 3:43.62

25 3:44.31PIONEER

1) HAWKI, JODI R 17 2) RIGGS, MOLLY I 15

3) STEPHAN, GRACE 15 4) CAPELLI, KATHERINE J 15

26.71 55.65 1:22.65 1:53.53

2:20.86 2:50.23 3:16.17 3:44.31

26 3:44.33CANTON

1) CLARK, JESSICA M 15 2) LEPPEK, JENNA E 14

3) BALOW, SOPHIA K 15 4) MANS, MEGHAN O 17

26.74 56.50 1:23.81 1:53.51

2:20.16 2:50.66 3:16.40 3:44.33

27 3:45.85GRAND BLANC

1) PRUITTE, HALLIE E 14 2) SIELOFF, MEGAN V 14

3) DESAI, ADITI S 16 4) ROGERS, ZOE C 15

27.17 56.74 1:23.73 1:54.05

2:21.03 2:50.78 3:17.24 3:45.85

28 3:47.29BLOOMFIELD HILLS

1) GARCIA, GG 18 2) RAMONAT, MAGGIE 17

3) LYNCH, SARAH 16 4) WOODS, SYDNEY 14

26.94 56.35 1:23.48 1:53.50

2:21.05 2:51.88 3:18.00 3:47.29

29 3:47.86CREUSE NORTH

1) ALLARD, MALLORY J 15 2) BEELS, TORI K 14

3) ZABICKI, HANNAH N 17 4) BLISS, EMMA F 16

27.13 57.40 1:25.87 1:57.34

2:24.74 2:54.57 3:19.75 3:47.86

30 3:57.39SALEM

1) XU, KATIE Y 17 2) CHEN, JENNA 16

3) GRIFFITHS, SARAH L 15 4) DAVIS, MORGAN M 14

26.76 56.25 1:22.15 1:51.11

2:17.43 2:46.34 3:20.08 3:57.39

 
Event 101  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Swim-off

 RelayTeam Finals Time

  - Swim-off
1 1:47.39HUDSONVILLE

1) LUBBERS, ALAINA 2) TUTTLE, CLAIRE M 14

3) FISHER, NATALIE K 14 4) TUTTLE, EMILY

27.67 56.94 1:23.49 1:47.39

2 1:47.79LAKELAND

1) HAZEL, EMMA C 16 2) FAIRBANKS, ISABEL N 16

3) CONNOLLY, COURTNEY C 15 4) FAULKNER, RILEY P 16

26.74 57.26 1:23.08 1:47.79


